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m.

303

358

321

287

318

312

337

352

301

341

310

292

280

351

356

324

343

304

302

299

323

317

294

282

353

349

327

314

345

309

330

293

296

285

344

320

305

335

u
Atleta

EWELEEN TITO

GEANDRA

LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA

ANDRESSA LORENZETTI

KETHELY RAQUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA

JESSICA AQUINO DE OLIVEIRA

NAILDES ALVES

TCHARLA SUELEN

ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR

RAPHAELA RODRIGUES H DE SOUSA

IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS

DAYSE DULCE DA SILVA

ALDEMARA MEIRE COSTA LIMA

SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE

REGIANE MARCIA HONORATO

LUCIANA KRUGER

RENATA MOREIRA DE LIMA

FERNANDA DA SILVA MARTINS

ERLAINE DE MOURA

ELISANGELA BUENO SOARES NECKEL

LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

KATIA BATISTA DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS

EDILMARA MICHELLY SOUZA DA SILVA

ANACLEI DE ALMEIDA AMARAL

VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI

RUTH SOUZA MENDES

LUCILENE LEITE XAVIER

JESULENE RODRIGUES

ROSA ADRIANA

ISABEL ROCHA

MARCIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

EDIALA TEREZINHA DA CRUZ E SILVA

EDLEUSA GOMES

ANDREIA ODELIMA PEREIRA

ROBERTA DO NASCIMENTO IZEL

LILIAN CRISTINA DA SILVA

FRANCISCA MARCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARLUCIA MENDES DA CUNHA

DESAFIO DAS BRUTAS

Id
d.

27
32
41
34
37
29
31
31
44
39
47
42
43
42
47
53
34
37
36
44
29
42
37
39
40
52
43
54
49
46
44
34
58
48
38
4
45

58

Fai
Xa

FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09
FO09
F009
FO09
FO09

FO09

F.E C.

C2

Equipe

TANGARA DA SERRA
BRASNORTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
NOVA MUTUM
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
NOVA OLIMPIA
BARRA DO BUGRES
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
ARAPUTANGA
SAPEZAL
BARRA DO BUGRES
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
BARRA DO BUGRES
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
NOVA OLIMPIA

ARAPUTANGA

Bruto

01:39:57.022
01:40:10.455
01:44:34.762
01:46:48.045
01:46:51.767
01:50:40.908
01:50:51.626
01:50:52.179
01:50:52.226
01:51:24.636
01:51:34.702
01:51:35.764
01:52:59.528
01:54:39.475
01:54:56.967
01:55:30.495
01:55:30.636
01:58:54.625
02:01:30.300
02:01:44.362
02:04:19.096
02:04:36.601
02:06:01.221
02:08:18.770
02:08:41.813
02:09:15.833
02:10:23.578
02:10:55.599
02:10:58.817
02:11:15.515
02:11:38.991
02:12:15.167
02:13:42.528
02:13:42.621
02:14:29.252
02:14:52.606
02:16:25.632

02:16:36.020

Liquido

01:32:47.022
01:33:01.455
01:44:34.762
01:39:42.045
01:46:44.767
01:43:28.908
01:50:51.626
01:43:40.179
01:43:47.226
01:51:24.636
01:51:34.702
01:44:19.764
01:45:51.528
01:47:31.475
01:47:41.967
01:48:23.495
01:48:12.636
01:51:34.625
01:54:16.300
01:54:30.362
01:57:10.096
01:57:21.601
02:05:57.221
02:01:08.770
02:01:36.813
02:02:02.833
02:03:15.578
02:03:44.599
02:03:47.817
02:04:06.515
02:11:38.991
02:04:59.167
02:06:29.528
02:06:35.621
02:07:22.252
02:07:39.606
02:09:04.632

02:09:19.020



39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

286

288

331

334

316

284

319

325

350

311

291

339

308

326

336

306

347

279

354

278

ANDRELISA ALMEIDA DE JESUS SILVA

APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES

MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES

MARLEI DE SOUZA

KARINA ROSA STIPP

ANDREA CAROLINE DE ARAUJO

LEIDIANE DAMACENA

LUCIANE SAVIO

SILVIA DOS SANTOS

JANAINA DANTAS

DALMA VIEIRA

PAULA VALENCIA

HELLEN CRISTINA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS

LUCIENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MORIELLE MENDES RIBEIRO NUNES

GE VALA

ROSANE SILVA COSTA

ADRIANA COLACO

ZILMA APARECIDA GONCALVES

ADINEIA SANTOS SOUZA

F

AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

46

59

63

47

48

41

26

52

53

33

46

23

36

46

33

52

56

39

60

42

FO09
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9
F009
9

B2

Cc2

MD

B2

B2

B1

SuU

c1

C1

Al

B2

Ju

A2

B2

Al

c1

Cc2

A2

MD

B1

TANGARA DA SERRA

TANGARA DA SERRA

TANGARA DA SERRA

BARRA DO BUGRES

SAPEZAL

TANGARA DA SERRA

BARRA DO BUGRES

TANGARA DA SERRA

ARAPUTANGA

TANGARA DA SERRA

SAPEZAL

TANGARA DA SERRA

CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS

VARZEA GRANDE

VARZEA GRANDE

TANGARA DA SERRA

SAPEZAL

TANGARA DA SERRA

TANGARA DA SERRA

NOVA OLIMPIA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

02:16:46.345

02:17:48.053

02:18:09.990

02:20:30.197

02:20:41.442

02:21:09.774

02:21:39.024

02:21:43.058

02:23:56.469

02:24:52.028

02:25:25.134

02:27:56.808

02:27:57.042

02:30:33.907

02:37:26.589

02:43:10.738

02:43:43.753

02:59:47.702

03:01:41.931

03:10:37.585

02:09:26.345

02:10:42.053

02:11:01.990

02:13:16.197

02:13:29.442

02:14:03.774

02:14:22.024

02:21:43.058

02:16:46.469

02:17:41.028

02:18:17.134

02:20:41.808

02:20:45.042

02:23:11.907

02:30:04.589

02:35:55.738

02:36:32.753

02:52:29.702

02:54:23.931

03:03:17.585



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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261
372
371
270
267
274
253
276
258
257
275
269
259
266
255
268
254
262
277
263
272

INES RAMOS DE ELISBAO FRANCISCO
SAMIA YAMASHITA

ELIONAI ARRUDA DE ARAUJO
RONIELA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO
PATRICIA GUILHERME

SUELI TEIXEIRA VASCONCELOS
AGUIDA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

VICTORIA LOPEZ TOSCANO

DAYANA THALIA GREGORIO ALVES
DAIANE RODRIGUES

VANESSA RANGEL CRUZ MASCARENHAS
ROBERTA RODRIGUES

FABIANA DE CARVALHO COUTO SILVA
NATALIA LARISSA GALLEGO

ANNA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO
RENATA LIMA

AMANDA CAROLINE DE CASSIA A F COELHO
LAURA ALVES

WANIA DE ALMEIDA LEITE MORAIS
MARIA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA LEITE
SILVIA

AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

DESAFIO DAS BRUTAS

20KM PASSEIO FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

-

49
43
32
20
52
46
47
11
27
33
34
32
35
33
39
31
32
47
44
66
50
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-

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Equipe
BARRA DO BUGRES
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA OLIMPIA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

01:03:06.327
01:04:28.751
01:06:45.328
01:08:03.526
01:09:52.973
01:10:17.481
01:13:08.332
01:16:58.332
01:18:28.529
01:18:39.423
01:18:43.085
01:19:02.676
01:19:02.707
01:22:14.375
01:24:52.215
01:27:06.152
01:29:11.880
01:35:21.170
01:40:27.112
01:40:27.908
01:46:44.440

Liquido

00:55:36.327
00:57:01.751
00:59:11.328
01:00:20.526
00:59:13.973
01:02:51.481
01:05:38.332
01:06:27.332
01:11:00.529
01:08:06.423
01:08:11.085
01:08:24.676
01:08:29.707
01:11:45.375
01:14:22.215
01:16:30.152
01:18:41.880
01:27:54.170
01:29:57.112
01:29:55.908
01:36:08.440



